

h  
ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.862 OF 2011

BASANTI BEHERA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

Date: 29/09/2011 This Appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Sivasubramanian, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board.  
Since the same has been mentioned upon due notice and there  
is some amount of urgency in the matter, let it be listed  
for final hearing, as directed earlier, on 3rd November,  
2011, at the top of the list, subject to part heard matters.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar